Fall Retreat 2021 Schedule & Packing List

FRIDAY
4:45 PM
5:15
6:00
7:00

7:30
8:30
9:15
10:00
11:00
11:30

SATURDAY
8:30 AM
9:00
9:30
10:30
12:00
1:30 - 3:00
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:00
8:30
9:30
11:30
12:00

SUNDAY
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00 PM

Check-in at Church
Bus Leaves Church
Dinner at Fast Food
Arrive at Mt. Lebanon
-unpack & settle in.
Session 1
Discussion Groups
Bonfire & Smores
Free Time

Be In Dorms

Lights Out!!!

Breakfast
Quiet Time w/ God

Session 2
Discussion Groups
Lunch

Breakout Sessions
Free Time

Gaga Ball Tournament
Dinner

Session 3
Discussion Groups
Late Night Games
Be In Dorms
Lights Outs!!!

Breakfast

Leave for NHBC
Discussion Groups
Worship Service

Dismissed

Packing List

¢ Sleeping Bag

e Pillow

e Money for fast food on Friday night

e Clothes for Saturday & Sunday & to sleep

e Bible (Physical Copy of The Bible, not
electronic)

e Pen or Pencil

e Toothbrush, Toothpaste, Deodorant,
Shampoo, Bodywash, etc.

e Bath Towel

e NO PRANKING STUFF

e NO electronics besides cell phone
allowed including headphones.

Dinner on Friday will be fast food
on the way to the camp. Money
will be needed for this meal.

If a student needs to join us later,
leave early, leave and return, etc.
please let us know before the
weekend begins.

Pew Hipre



