## Fall Retreat 2021 Schedule & Packing List

<u>FRIC</u>	<u>)AY</u>	
	4:45 PM	Check-in at Church
	5:15	Bus Leaves Church
	6:00	Dinner at Fast Food
	7:00	Arrive at Mt. Lebanon
		-unpack & settle in.
	7:30	Session 1
	8:30	Discussion Groups
	9:15	Bonfire & Smores
	10:00	Free Time
	11:00	Be In Dorms
	11:30	Lights Out!!!
<u>SAT</u>	<u>URDAY</u>	
	8:30 AM	Breakfast
	9:00	Quiet Time w/ God
	9:30	Session 2
	10:30	Discussion Groups
	12:00	Lunch
	1:30 - 3:00	Breakout Sessions
	3:00	Free Time
	4:30	Gaga Ball Tournament
	6:00	Dinner
	7:00	Session 3
	8:30	Discussion Groups
	9:30	Late Night Games
	11:30	Be In Dorms
	12:00	Lights Outs!!!
<u>SUN</u>	<u>IDAY</u>	
	8:00	Breakfast
	9:00	Leave for NHBC
	10:00	Discussion Groups
	11.00	Maralita Carria

Worship Service

Dismissed

11:00 12:00 PM

## **Packing List**

- Sleeping Bag
- Pillow
- Money for fast food on Friday night
- Clothes for Saturday & Sunday & to sleep
- Bible (Physical Copy of The Bible, not electronic)
- Pen or Pencil
- Toothbrush, Toothpaste, Deodorant, Shampoo, Bodywash, etc.
- Bath Towel
- NO PRANKING STUFF
- NO electronics besides cell phone allowed including headphones.

Dinner on Friday will be fast food on the way to the camp. Money will be needed for this meal.

If a student needs to join us later, leave early, leave and return, etc. please let us know before the weekend begins.

